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FACUNDO 95 - CENTRAL CÓRDOBA 67 
Parciales: 20/15 - 24/12 - 30/14 - 21/26 

Juez: FAMA NESTOR DAVID | Arbitro: BAROTTO LEONARDO  
04/12/2009 | | 1F | Fecha 9 
  

  FACUNDO 95                                               

NR JUGADOR PTS 1C 1L 1% 2C 2L 2% 3C 3L 3% CC CL C% RT RO RD AS TA PR PP FP FR TJ VAL 

 4 GAUNA FABRICIO GABRIEL *   13    2    2    100    1    1    100    3    4     75    4    5     80     4    1    3    3    0    2    3    1    1  30.00   18 

 5 VAQUERO MARTÍN    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.00    0 

 6 YAÑEZ RODRIGO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   1.00    0 

 7 MARTINEZ CHUMBITA EMANUEL    2    0    0      0    1    2     50    0    0      0    1    2     50     1    1    0    0    0    0    0    0    1   3.00    3 

 8 FUENTES GABRIEL    9    4    6     67    1    2     50    1    3     33    2    5     40     3    1    2    2    0    0    1    1    4  25.00   11 

 9 GOMEZ  MAXIMILIANO    9    3    4     75    0    2      0    2    4     50    2    6     33     1    1    0    2    1    0    2    0    1  20.00    7 

10 SEPULVEDA CARLOS *   10    0    0      0    2    3     67    2    5     40    4    8     50     3    2    1    1    0    2    1    2    0  19.00    9 

11 QUINTEROS FEDERICO    2    2    2    100    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    2   7.00    4 

12 VERA DAVID *   11    0    0      0    4    7     57    1    3     33    5   10     50     5    2    3    0    0    0    5    4    0  35.00    2 

13 CUFRE CLAUDIO *    9    7    7    100    1    3     33    0    0      0    1    3     33     4    1    3    1    2    2    0    0    3  11.00   19 

14 CAMPOS RODRIGO *   22    5    6     83    4    7     57    3    4     75    7   11     64     1    0    1    2    1    1    2    4    3  24.00   19 

15 FERGUSON III  CALVESTER    8    2    2    100    3    8     38    0    1      0    3    9     33     3    0    3    1    0    2    2    5    0  25.00    1 

  EQUIPO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    5    2    0    0   0.00    3 

  TOTALES   95   25   29     86   17   35     49   12   24     50   29   59     49    25    9   16   12    4   14   18   17   15 200.00   96 

                                                    

  CENTRAL CÓRDOBA 67                                               

NR JUGADOR PTS 1C 1L 1% 2C 2L 2% 3C 3L 3% CC CL C% RT RO RD AS TA PR PP FP FR TJ VAL 

 4 ALE SERGIO DANIEL *    5    1    1    100    2    5     40    0    0      0    2    5     40     1    0    1    0    0    0    3    3    2  14.00   –1 

 5 OSORES  PABLO DANIEL    3    1    2     50    1    2     50    0    2      0    1    4     25     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    1    0   9.00   –2 

 6 ROMANI  FACUNDO JAVIER *    2    0    0      0    1    2     50    0    0      0    1    2     50     1    0    1    0    0    0    2    1    0  12.00   –1 

 7 RODRIGUEZ RAUL F. *    8    0    0      0    1    2     50    2    3     67    3    5     60     1    0    1    0    0    0    1    1    0  12.00    5 

 8 ROMANO BRUNO EDUARDO    4    0    0      0    2    4     50    0    1      0    2    5     40     4    0    4    0    0    0    1    2    0  23.00    2 

 9 MALDONADO  EMILIANO DAVID    5    3    4     75    1    2     50    0    1      0    1    3     33     0    0    0    0    0    1    0    2    3  27.00    4 

10 MIRANDA  LAUTARO   12    4    4    100    1    2     50    2    4     50    3    6     50     1    1    0    0    0    0    1    3    2  20.00    8 

11 MATEO  FEDERICO *    9    3    4     75    3    8     38    0    0      0    3    8     38     5    3    2    0    1    1    1    2    4  21.00   11 

12 CANTERO  MIGUEL ALBERTO *   13    2    4     50    1    3     33    3    5     60    4    8     50     2    0    2    0    0    0    2    3    2  17.00    6 

13 FLORES GONZALO    4    0    0      0    2    2    100    0    0      0    2    2    100     2    0    2    0    0    1    2    1    0  20.00    4 

14 FERNANDEZ CARLOS RUBEN    2    0    0      0    1    1    100    0    3      0    1    4     25     2    0    2    0    0    2    2    0    0  24.00    1 

15 PEREZ SOTO GABRIEL    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   1.00    0 

  EQUIPO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     2    0    2    0    0    8    2    0    0   0.00    8 

  TOTALES   67   14   19     74   16   33     48    7   19     37   23   52     44    21    4   17    0    1   13   17   19   13 200.00   45 

 


